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Raceboard Worlds 2014
Club de Vela Blanes, Catalonia, Spain
12th race Finishing order

men gold group

SailNo
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9

58
66
119
73
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15
20
117
113

46

36
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30
12

635
91
1881
95
23
154
21
25
202
172
110
50
105
368
410
201
171
69
22
355
211
10
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HelmName
Maksymilian Wojcik
Nicolas Huguet
Marcos Guedez
Curro Manchon
Franck Loup

Toni Colomar-Torres
Andres Anderson
Pedro Corte-Moura
Daniel Blinnikka

Petr Kucera

Borja Carracedo-Serra
Ale Rivera-Rodriguez
Jan De-Muyer
Gonzalo Giribet
Andres Puigdengoles
Moritz Martin

Alex Buchau

Juha Blinnikka

Karel Lavicky

Jakub Sliva

Mikel Alvarez
Fernando Lamadrid-Rodriguez
Patrick Pollak

Pierre Ledet

Rafael Ros-Pardo
Pierre Buren

Paco Manchon

Rick Roering

Florian Lisiecki
Jonathan Dunnett
Sergio Grigioni

Fred Hastman

Udo Schenker

Radim Kamensky

Kai Mannisto

Aldis Suring

Richard Reynolds
Antonio Rodriguez-Prat
Heiner Homrighausen
Jean Asia
Jean-Jacques Ghio
Martin Sliva
Fernando Consorte
Fernando Lamadrid-Trueba
Patric Roelandts
Patrice Pou-Pupp
Ignasi Segado
James Grunfelder
Ivan Pastor
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53,0 DNC



50 Men Gold ESP 16 Alvaro Rivera-Rodriguez S HW 53,0 DNC
51 Men Gold LAT 31 Rihards Akmentins LW 53,0 DNC
52 Men Gold ESP 791 Jon Obeso-Aguirre M HW 53,0 DNC
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